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10:00-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:40

Opening of FJUEL3 2013

Elisabeth FRITZ

(Augsburg)

Coffee break

Valentin WERNER

(Bamberg)

Elisabeth BRUCKMAIER

(MUnchen)

Lunch break

Topic and thread in online discussion forums

The Present Perfect in World Englishes: unity
and diversity

Verbs of intermediate status in World Englishes

Venue: Uni-Pizzeria — see below

Kosuke KaITA
(MUnchen)

Sofia RUDIGER
(Bayreuth)

Janina KrRAUS
(MUnchen)

Study of modal auxiliaries expressing necessity
and possibility in Middle English

Emerging patterns of spoken Korean English

A sociophonetic investigation of Urban Ba-
hamian Creole: Phonetic variation in vowel
production
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15:40-16:00 Coffee break
16:00-16:30  Lukas SONNIG Vowel reduction in German learner English
(Bamberg)
16:30-17:10 Ole SCHUTZLER Variable vowels and consonants in Scottish
(Bamberg) Standard English
17:10-18:00 Close of FJUEL3 2013
« concluding discussion
- vote on FJUEL4 2014
18:00 Dinner
Venue: Restaurant Vitus — see be-
low
VENUE
Address Room

University of Regensburg
UniversitatsstrafSe 31
93053 Regensburg

DINNER AND LUNCH VENUES

Block Wirtschaft/Recht « Room W 115 (First
floor)
(see directions in separate document)

Lunch

Uni-Pizzeria

Universitatsstrafse 31
93053 Regensburg

(on-campus)

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Dinner

Restaurant Vitus

Hinter der Grieb 8

93047 Regensburg

(city centre — we'll walk you there)

Thomas Brunner (Regensburg) « Sarah Buschfeld (Regensburg) « Michaela Pankratz (Regens-

burg) « Bianca Widlitzki (Regensburg/Gief3en)

Contact

& +49 941 943 3503
= fjuel.regensburg@ur.de
# www.fjuel-2013.uni-regensburg.de
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